F

\ 5@ AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VA Barn Adventure Run/Walk on 5th April 2021 Ve
= —

21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Nam Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
9 ry y g gory

TA2312 Joerg Mueller 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 02:04:17
2 2 2 TA2041 Obed Baloyi 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 02:37:55



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20235 Connie Blom 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Master (50-59) 01:42:16



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 TRAIL20194 Mbuso Xaba 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 01:00:38
2 4 1 TRAIL20628 Geoff Lupton-smith 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:06:04
3 9 1 TA1972 Willem Joubert 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 28 Senior (19-29) 01:37:33
4 12 2 TA2363 Eric Piveteau 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 02:23:35



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA1958
TA1963
TA2014
TRAIL20380
TA2168
TRAIL12468
TRAIL20465
TA2047

Denise
Maricelle
Alva
Ninette
Michelle
Lisa
Riana

Bernice

Higgins
Immelman
Van Der Merwe
Eckard
Van Der Merwe
Portelli
Erasmus

Piveteau

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

23
36
47
43
55
37
53

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)

01:05:00
01:05:56
01:08:50
01:15:03
01:17:26
01:31:28
02:03:49
02:23:35



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2044 Vickus Peens 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 00:26:09
2 3 1 TA1843 Tertius Gubbels 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:30:26
3 4 1 TRAIL20029 Theo Beukes 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:36:26
4 5 2 TA2087 Andre Portelli 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 51 Master (50-59) 00:36:38
5 6 2 TRAIL20399 Rinus Gobie 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:29
6 7 3 TRAIL20068 Andre Theron 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 56 Master (50-59) 00:41:44
7 11 3 TA1915 Alex Adams 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:54:39
8 15 1 TA2246 Malcolm Mackenzie 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 01:03:27
9 16 2 TA1922 Lionel Van Dyk 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 28 Senior (19-29) 01:07:39



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA1959 Melissa Erasmus 5km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:30:24
2 8 1 TA2031 Sue Immelman 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:43:14
3 9 1 TRAIL20667 Megan Marais 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:50:16
4 10 2 TRAIL20666 Gillian Fowler 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 75 Grand-Master (60+) 00:50:17
5 12 1 TA1818 Ashleigh Cress 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 15 12 to 15 00:58:08
6 13 2 TA2218 Leanne Cress 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:58:10
7 14 3 TA2202 Connie Scholtz 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 66 Grand-Master (60+) 01:02:22
8 17 1 TA1936 Carine Van Dyk 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 27 Senior (19-29) 01:07:40
9 18 2 TA0629 Zerilda Joubert 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 29 Senior (19-29) 01:12:28



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2342
TA2079
TA2369
TA2367
TA1804
TA2136
TA2023
TA1950

Cole
Lean
Waldo
Francois
Jan
Danie
Henk

Braam

Maiden
Janse Van Rensburg
Janse Van Rensburg
Janse Van Rensburg
Kleynhans
Muller
Steyn
Smit

2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

14
10
49
35
40
28
40

16 to 18

12 to 15

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

00:40:53
00:42:36
00:43:20
00:43:28
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:50:11
00:50:29



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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1 TA2213 Linda Maiden 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:54
2 3 1 TA2240 Leoni Janse Van Rensburg 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:42:33
3 9 1 TA2361 Cathy Swanepoel 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 55 Master (50-59) 00:50:01
4 10 1 TA2156 Anna Steyn 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 26 Senior (19-29) 00:50:10
5 12 2 TA2187 Laceine Kleynhans 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:50:18
6 13 3 TA2333 Lea Muller 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:50:24
7 15 2 TA2204 Hanli Smit 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:50:38



